Fixed Charge : 107.42
ED Amount : 1.30
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 93.72
Current Bill Amt : 332.52
Previous OutStanding : 9945.05
Total Tariff Difference
Amount : 474.95

Tariff Diff. Amount(4/9
Inst. ) : 52.77

Gross Bill Amount : 10330.34
Net Bill Amount : 10331.00
Amount In Words : Ten Thousand Three

Hundred and Thirty-
One Rupees only